TARIFS PUBLICS « MOBILE »

TARIFS / MIN AREEBA

On net

Off net

Friends &
Family

International

* En GNF

www.arptguinee.org

480
540

200

500 a
3200

LAGUI
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TDMA
450 420 300 315
450 540 540 495
210 200 360 vers fixe 200
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TARIFS PUBLIC « SMS »

l'international

SMS AREEBA | CELLCOM |INTERCEL| LAGUI | ORANGE
On-Net 100 100 100 100 100
Off-Net 200 200 200 200 200
Vers 500 500 600 600 520
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